MyFDEP

Florida Department of Environmental Protection



Welcome, Kim Thursby. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ_USER. [Sign Out]

[Pending List] [Completed List]

[Completed List - this DocLog]

Completed Document Details

NATIVE NAME: NEI TRANSPORT, LLC

DOC LOG ID:28744CHAZ ID: MOR000508838CITY:DUENWEGCOUNTY: ALL FL CNTYS

View email records

RHWT Email Template RHWT Approvals RUOH Email Template RUOH Approvals

Document Types

Document Type	Primary Type	Discontinued On
RHWT	Υ	
RUOH	N	

Email Addresses

Affiliation-ID	Interest Type	Email		Nati	ve ID	Native Name
394505	HWT	permits@randrtru	ıck.com	MOR00	0508838	Nei Transport, LLC
Processes						
Document Type	P	rocess	Date	•	Author	Delete
RHWT	l	ogged_	09/06/2	014	SIMMONS_J	LS 💥
RHWT	Complet	eness Review	09/10/2	014	HORLICK_S	s *
RHWT	Ready f	or Data Entry	09/10/2	014	HORLICK_S	s X
RHWT	Data En	try Completed	09/15/2	014	SIMMONS_J	LS 💥
RHWT	Fina	al Review	09/16/2	014	HORLICK_S	s X
RHWT	Notificatio	n Letter Emailed	09/16/2	014	HORLICK_S	s X
RHWT	Booked in	to Oculus 🛝	09/16/2	014	THURSBY	к 🗶

RUOH	Logged	09/06/2014	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RUOH	Completeness Review	09/09/2014	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Withdrawn 🍂	09/09/2014	ASHWOOD_J	×

Comments

Document Type	Date	Comment	Author
General Comment	09/06/2014	Facility paid RUOH registration fee: check #127055 \$100, but did not mark used oil on notification. This payment was sent directly to F&A. Notification has an original signature.	SIMMONS_JLS
RHWT	09/10/2014	Valid HWT/UOH Certificate of Liability insurance form on file. HWT registration package is complete.	HORLICK_S
RUOH	09/09/2014	Spoke with Jake Dooling and he indicated that the check and UO renewal on the 8700 form is in error. We will refund the \$100.	ASHWOOD_J

DEP Home | About DEP